SPIRIT

STAT

TEAM NAME
TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE

LAGO VISTA
ROBINSON

HARDIN-JEFFERSON
MIDLAND GREENWOOD
FARMERSVILLE

CUERO
GILMER
FERRIS
SMITHVILLE
BRIDGE CITY
SANGER

BURKBURNETT

GLEN ROSE

NEVADA COMMUNITY

AUBREY
PITTSBURG
SUNNYVALE
GONZALES
HUDSON
WIMBERLEY
SALADO

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

CITY

Texarkana
Lago Vista
Robinson
Sour Lake
Midland
Farmersville
Cuero
Gilmer
Ferris
Smithville
Bridge City
Sanger
Burkburnett
Glen Rose
Nevada
Aubrey
Pittsburg
Sunnyvale
Gonzales
Lufkin
Wimberley
Salado

January 5, 2024

FIGHT SONG-4A D2

SUB
TOTAL
64.200
63.000
60.400
60.100
59.650
59.100
57.150
57.100
55.950
55.550
55.500
55.350
57.000
53.550
53.450
52.550
55.350
52.200
52.150
52.050
51.550
51.100

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
64.200
63.000
60.400
60.100
59.650
59.100
57.150
57.100
55.950
55.550
55.500
55.350
54.000
53.550
53.450
52.550
52.350
52.200
52.150
52.050
51.550
51.100



SPIRIT

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM NAME
GATESVILLE
SILSBEE
MONAHANS
LA MARQUE
CENTER
ORANGE GROVE
LIBERTY
FT WORTH BENBROOK
INGLESIDE
CARTHAGE
COLUMBIA
VAN
CADDO MILLS
CANYON WEST PLAINS
JARRELL
SEMINOLE
PARIS NORTH LAMAR
GODLEY
VAN ALSTYNE
LONGVIEW SPRING HILL
HILLSBORO
DEVINE

January 5, 2024
FIGHT SONG-4A D2

CITY
Gatesville
Silsbee
Monahans
La Marque
Center
Orange Grove
Liberty
Benbrook
Ingleside
Carthage
West Columbia
Van
Caddo Mills
Amarillo
Jarrell
Seminole
Paris
Godley
Van Alstyne
Longview
Hillsboro
Devine

SUB
TOTAL
50.750
50.650
53.350
50.350
49.750
49.450
49.350
49.150
49.100
49.050
49.000
48.800
48.800
48.650
48.250
47.550
46.300
46.250
49.250
51.050
45.350
48.150

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00

FINAL
SCORE
50.750
50.650
50.350
50.350
49.750
49.450
49.350
49.150
49.100
49.050
49.000
48.800
48.800
48.650
48.250
47.550
46.300
46.250
46.250
46.050
45.350
45.150



SPIRIT

STATE

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS

TEAM NAME
JASPER
VENUS
NEW CANEY WEST FORK
AUSTIN ACHIEVE
ATHENS
LEVELLAND
FABENS
BORGER
WACO CONNALLY

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

January 5, 2024

FIGHT SONG-4A D2

CITYy
Jasper
Venus
Kingwood
Austin
Athens
Levelland
Fabens
Borger
Waco

SUB
TOTAL
47.800
44.500
42.600
42.050
41.700
44.200
38.500
39.100
31.800

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
44.800
44.500
42.600
42.050
41.700
41.200
38.500
36.100
31.800



